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We anticipate contributions in the following topics:

Facility Operations Updates

Future Facilities

Primary Beam

Targets

Horns

Energy Deposition Modeling

Decay Region & Facility Concerns

Radiation Protection

Remote Handling

Seconday Monitoring

Neutrino Flux Prediction

Please contact the regional liaisons if you wish to make a contribution - initial program to be set in
late August.

Americas:

Alberto Marchionni alberto@fnal.gov

Bob Zwaska zwaska@fnal.gov

Asia:

Taku Ishida taku.ishida@kek.jp

Takeshi Nakadaira takeshi.nakadaira@kek.jp

Europe:

Marco Calviani marco.calviani@cern.ch

Ilias Efthymiopoulos Ilias.Efthymiopoulos@cern.ch

Timing:
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The program will start the morning of Tuesday, September 23, 2014.  All sessions will occur in the 1
West conference room at Wilson Hall; adjacent to the cafeteria on the 1st floor.  A welcome
reception will occur on the evening of the 23rd.  The afternoon of the 24th will be available as
excursion time.  The workshop will conclude the afternoon of the 26th.  A T2K seminar will be
presented to Fermilab at 4pm after the workshop close.


